LUUU251599

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u></u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	WAIT	MAJL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	



JUNA-6 MA 3:47



1.1.

•

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 + Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224 8870 + 1/800 342-8062 + Fax (850) 222/1222

MODERN HOUSE SERVICES LLC

Please Debit FCA00000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
Intalk you seen weeley Additional set of the	Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File K L.C. File Fictitions Name File Merger File Art. of Amend. File Dissolution / Withdrawal Dissolution / Withdrawal Cert. Copy X Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Corp Record Scarch Fictitious Scarch Fictitious Scarch Fictitious Convert Scarch Diving Record Diriving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Retrieval UCC 11 Retrieval UCC 11 Retrieval

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

MODERN HOUSE SERVICES LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ALEX D. SIRULNIK

Name of Person

ALEN D. SIRULNIK, P.A.

Firm/Company

2199 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 301

Address	
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134	
City/State and Zip Code	
DJS@SIRULNIKLAW.COM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
information concerning this matter, please call:	

ALEN D. SIRULNIK 305 443-7211 at (_____)

Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certifie (additional copy is enclosed) Certified

□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Mailing Address</u> New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FFOR IDALIMITED HABIETLY COMPANY

ARTICLEI - Name:

•

.

The name of the Limited Etablishty Company is

MODERN HOUSE SERVICES FLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
5919 S UNIVERSITY DRIVE	5919 S UNIVERSITY DRIVE
DAVIF, 11, 33328	DAVIE, FL 33328

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	CARLOS CARUSO			
		Name		
	3863 FALCON RID	GECIRCLE		
	Plorida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	
	WESTON	FL	33331	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as register place designated in this certific jurther agree to comply with th am familiar with and accept th	aie, 1 hereby accept the app e provisions of all statutes r • obligations of my position	obitment as register clating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act in and complete performance is provided for in Chapter 6	this capacity, 1 5

(CONTINUED)

•			•	•	
	•				

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" - Authorized Member		
"MGR" - Manager		
MGR	CARLOS CARUSO 5919 S UNIVERSITY DRIVE DAVIE, FL 33328	
MGR	DAMIAN PAZ 5919 S UNIVERSITY DRIVE DAVIF, FL 33328	
(Use attachment if necessary) RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	ne of filing: (OPTIONAL)	: 20
and a sub-fitter of Chineses	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to	or 90 daysafter
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w	ill not be figled as
<u>Sole:</u> If the date inserted in this block does no he document's effective date on the Departme		
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no he document's effective date on the Departme	nt of State's records.	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Departme	nt of State's records.	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does no the document's effective date on the Departme ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. <u>REOUIRED</u> SIGNATURE: <u>Signature of a</u> This document is exe I am aware that any fa	nt of State's records.	ill not be figed as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)